
TCAA

6:15-6:20 6:20-6:30 6:35-6:45 6:45-7:15 7:20-7:45 7:50-8

Sparks: K + 1st + 2nd Grades Opening Council Time Music Handbook Time Game Circle Awards

6:15-6:20 6:25-6:55 7:00-7:20 7:25-7:55

T & T: 3rd + 6th Grade Boys Opening Game Circle Council Time Handbook Time

T & T: 3rd + 6th Grade Girls Opening Game Circle Council Time Handbook Time

Trek (7th + 8th) & Journey (9th-12th)

Date Day
7/28/19 Sunday Reducing the Risk Training

8/13/19 Tuesday

8/20/19 Tuesday

8/25/19 Sunday Reducing the Risk Training

8/27/19 Tuesday

Date Day
09/03/19 Tuesday

09/10/19 Tuesday

09/17/19 Tuesday

09/24/19 Tuesday

Date Day
10/01/19 Tuesday

10/08/19 Tuesday

10/15/19 Tuesday

10/22/19 Tuesday

10/29/19 Tuesday

Date Day
11/05/19 Tuesday

11/12/19 Tuesday

11/19/19 Tuesday

11/26/19 Tuesday

            AWANA SCHEDULE 2019-2020

Club Rotation

Club Rotation 7:55-8:00

JULY/AUGUST 2019

TUESDAY EVENT SPECIAL EVENT
Main building - 11:00 am

Registration 6-7pm &                   

Leader Training 7-8:30pm                     
*childcare provide for training only The Rock Childrens Building

Awards

Awards

Club Rotation 6:00-6:45 6:45-8:00

HANDBOOK TIME YOUTH EVENTS

SEPTEMBER 2019

TUESDAY EVENT SPECIAL EVENT
Regular Club Night

Regular Club Night Sparks/T&T Parent Night 

1st Club Night Cubbies Parent Night

Main building - 11:00 am

Regular Club Night Backwards night

TUESDAY EVENT SPECIAL EVENT
Regular Club Night

Regular Club Night

Regular Club Night

Regular Club Night Sports night

OCTOBER 2019

NOVEMBER 2019

TUESDAY EVENT SPECIAL EVENT
Regular Club Night Food drive - Mission home

Regular Club Night

Awana Games  @ TCAA

Regular Club Night 

Regular Club Night Food drive - Mission home

Regular Club Night Food drive - Mission home

NO CLUB THANKSGIVING BREAK



TCAA             AWANA SCHEDULE 2019-2020

Date Day
12/03/19 Tuesday

12/10/19 Tuesday

12/17/19 Tuesday

12/24/19 Tuesday

12/31/19 Tuesday

Date Day
01/07/20 Tuesday

01/14/20 Tuesday

01/21/20 Tuesday

01/28/20 Tuesday

Date Day
02/04/20 Tuesday

02/11/20 Tuesday

02/18/20 Tuesday

02/25/20 Tuesday

Date Day
03/03/20 Tuesday

03/07/20 Saturday

03/10/20 Tuesday

03/17/20 Tuesday

03/24/20 Tuesday

03/29/20 Sunday

03/31/20 Tuesday

Date Day
04/07/20 Tuesday

04/14/20 Tuesday

04/21/20 Tuesday

04/28/20 Tuesday

Commander -Stephanie Smith - ssmith@tcaa.com / 602-451-4461

The Church at Arrowhead - tcaa.com / 623-572-7902

DECEMBER 2019

TUESDAY EVENT SPECIAL EVENT
Mission Away/Handbooks only OMM Bag Stuffing

NO CLUB NEW YEARS BREAK

JANUARY 2020

TUESDAY EVENT SPECIAL EVENT

Regular Club Night

Regular Club Night Store Night (Sparks / T&T)

NO CLUB CHRISTMAS BREAK

Regular Club Night Flashlight night

FEBRUARY 2020

TUESDAY EVENT SPECIAL EVENT

Regular Club Night

Regular Club Night

Regular Club Night

Regular Club Night Decorate your leader /Grand Prix Cars for sale

MARCH 2020

TUESDAY EVENT SPECIAL EVENT

Regular Club Night

Regular Club Night Parent night 

Regular Club Night Grand Prix Cars for sale

NO CLUB SPRING BREAK

Regular Club Night Crazy Hair & Impound Grand Prix Cars

AWANA GRAND PRIX Main building - Worship Center

Regular Club Night Grand Prix Cars for sale

9:00 a.m. - Noon

Build-a-Car for Grand Prix @ TCAA  

*hot dog lunch provided for the 

Regular Club Night Grand Prix Cars for sale

8:00/9:30/11:00 after services Cars on display - Design judging

Regular Club Night

Regular Club Night Store Night (Sparks / T&T)

AWANA Awards Night Bring friends & family to celebrate

APRIL 2020

TUESDAY EVENT SPECIAL EVENT
Regular Club Night


